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Parking Schedule

Block 127 Ground Floor = Office Space = 503m2 
Required Parking in Accordance with 4.13.4.2 = 1 space per 23m2 G.F.A
503m2 / 23m2 = 21.8
Total Required Parking Space for Office Space                                      21.8

Block 127 12 Dwelling Units
Required Parking: 
In Accordance with 4.13.4.3 , For the first 20 units : 1.5 per unit, 
and for each unit in excess of 20: 1.25 per unit 

12 x 1.5 = 18
Total Required Parking Space For Residential                                          18                                    
                                             

Total Required Parking                                                  40

4.13.5.1-Number of Required Designated Accessible Parking Spaces = 1

Total Parking Provided
11 Surface Parking + 34 Temporary Parking Spaces + 1 Barrier Free =    46 Spaces. 

                                         

Zoning- 6.6.3.13 CR-13
TABLE 6.6.2 - REGULATIONS GOVERNING THE CR ZONE

1    Commercial Type     Commercial-Residential      CR-13 635 Woodlawn Road East

2    Minimum Lot Area                                                             

3    Minimum Lot Frontage                                                                     

4    Minimum Front or        
      Exterior Side Yard     

6.6.3.13.2.1    

5    Minimum Side Yard   
          6.6.3.13.2.2

6    Minimum Rear Yard    
7    Maximum Building Height               
         6.6.3.13.2.3   
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
8   Maximum Gross Floor                 

Area (G.F.A.)
6.6.3.13.2.4

                                                                                              
9    Accessory Buildings 

   
10  Fences    

11   Planting Area
   

12  Off-Street Parking                                    

6.6.3.13.2.5

                                                
13  Enclosed Operations

6.6.3.13.2.6

  14  Off-Street Loading
   

15  Outdoor Storage

16  Garbage, Refuse Storage
     and Composters

17   Buffer Strips

REGULATIONS REQUIRED PROVIDED  CONFORMS ROW

YES

YES

YES

YES

-

YES 

YES

YES

YES

-

-

-

YES

YES

550 m2 

18 m2 

Despite table 6.6.2, Row 4, the minimum Front or 
Exterior Side Yard shall be 3 meters. 

Despite table 6.6.2, Row 5, the minimum Side Yard 
shall be 3 meters. 

20% of the Lot Depth to a maximum of 7.5 meters. 

6933.726m2(Block 126+127)

22.202 (Woodlawn Road)

3.0 meters

3.0 meters

Not Applicable

YES

Despite Table 6.6.2, Row 7, and Section 4.18 the 
maximum Building Height shall be 4 storeys. 

4 storeys 

Despite Table 6.6.2, Row 8, the maximum Gross 
Floor Area shall be 450m2 or 10% of the total 
building area, whichever is greater. 

Block 126 = 450 m2

Block 127 = 450 m2 

TOTAL     = 900 m2 

Block 127 = 503m2 

In Accordance with Section 4.5 Not Applicable -

In Accordance with Section 4.20 Refer to Landscape Drawings 

None Required --

Despite Table 6.6.2, Row 12, and Section 4.13, the 
minimum commercial off-street parking shall be 1 
parking per space per 23m2 of commercial Gross 
Floor Area. 

Despite Table 6.6.2, Row 13, and Section 4.22, an 
Outdoor Patio shall be permitted and shall be 
located at a minimum distance of 10m from the 
existing residential Lots located on Brant Avenue. 

In Accordance with Section 4.13

No outdoor storage or display of good and 
materials shall be permitted in the CR-Zone 

In Accordance with Section 4.9

Where a CR Zone abuts any Residential, Institutional, 
Park, Wetland, or Urban Reserve Zone, a buffer 
strip shall be developed. 

Refer to Landscape Drawings 

Private Garbage Pickup

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Refer to Parking Schedule 

-
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PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

EXISTING

EXISTING

ABOVE GRADE

MAJOR OCCUPANCY(S)

BUILDING AREA (m2)

GROSS AREA

NUMBER OF STOREYS

NUMBER OF STREETS / FIRE FIGHTER ACCESS

7 BUILDING CLASSIFICATION

8 SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROPOSED

NEW

NEW

TOTAL

TOTAL

BELOW GRADE

NEW

ADDITION

ALTERATION

ENTIRE BUILDING

BASEMENT COMPARTMENTS

IN LIEU OF ROOF RATINGS

NOT REQUIRED

YES9 STANDPIPE REQUIRED NO

YES10 FIRE ALARM REQUIRED NO

YES11 WATER SERVICE / SUPPLY IS ADEQUATE NO

YES12 HIGH BUILDING NO

COMBUSTIBLE13 PERMITTED CONSTRUCTION NON COMBUSTIBLE

14 MEZZANINE(S) AREA m2

15 TOTAL OCCUPANCY LOAD BASED ON DESIGN OF BUILDINGm2/PERSON

YES16 BARRIER-FREE DESIGN NO (EXPLAIN)

ITEM ONTARIO BUILDING CODE DATA MATRIX PARTS 3 & 9

PART 3

OBC REFERENCE

PART 9 PART 11

YES17 HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES NO

18 REQUIRED HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES LISTED DESIGN NO.

FIRE FRR (HOURS) OR DESCRIPTION (SG-2)

FLOORS

ROOF

MEZZANINE

FRR OF

SUPPORTING

MEMBERS

LISTED DESIGN NO.

OR DESCRIPTION (SG-2)

FLOORS

ROOF

MEZZANINE

RESISTANCE

RATING

(FRR)

19 SPATIAL SEPARATION - CONSTRUCTION OF EXTERIOR WALLS

WALL

NORTH

SOUTH

EAST

WEST

AREA OF

EBF

(m2)

L.D.

(m)

L/H

OR

H/L

PERMITTED

MAX % OF

OPENINGS

PROPOSED

% OF

OPENINGS

FRR

(HOURS)

LISTED

DESIGN OR

DESCRIPTION

COMB

CONST

COMB CONSTR

NONC

CLADDING

NON-

COMB

CONST

SUBJECT SITE

ACTUAL CONSTRUCTION

BOTH

COMBUSTIBLE NON COMBUSTIBLE BOTH

1ST FLOOR: OCCUPANCY LOAD PERSONS

2ND FLOOR: OCCUPANCY LOAD PERSONS

20 OTHER - DESCRIBE

NAME OF PROJECT:

12M

>16

-

-

-

3M

-

100% -

-

-

-

No No

0 m2

4

Part 3- Group C up to 4 storeys Sprinkled 

1.1.2. [DIV A] 

X

X

3RD FLOOR: OCCUPANCY LOAD PERSONS

4TH FLOOR: OCCUPANCY LOAD PERSONS

5TH FLOOR: OCCUPANCY LOAD PERSONS

SPRINKLERED

3.1.2.1(1)

1.4.1.2. [DIV A]

1.4.1.2. [DIV A]

1.4.1.2. [DIV A] 

& 3.2.2.1

3.2.2.10&3.2.5

3.2.2.45

3.2.9

3.3.1.2&3.3.1.19

0

3.1.17

54

16

102

3.8.

9.10.1.3.(4)

3.2.2.45

9.10.14. & 

9.10.15.

4 STOREY MIXED USE COMMERCIAL AND 

12 UNIT RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

585 m2 585 m2

0 m2 2247m2 2247 m2

0

16

22%

100%

100%

No Yes

No No

No No

16

X

3.2.15

3.2.4

3.2.5.7

312.53M2

314.46M2

318.48M2

13M

22%

13%

31%

34%

TOP BEAM 

6*6 COLUMNS 

STEEL BASE PLATE, GROUT AND 

CONCRETE FOUNDATION 

PV MODULE 

11885
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SITE PLAN KEYNOTES:

Part of Lot 1 & 2
Registered Plan 146
Zoning   R1.B 
 
Lot Area   1,012.8 m2

Lot Frontage  30.489 m
Height   4m (2 Storey)

Existing Building Areas
Main Floor  area  185.91 m2

Second Floor area  178.38 m2

Shed   13.96 m2

Veranda   11.35 m2
Total   389.6 m2

Proposed Building Areas
Main Floor area  205.59 m2

Second Floor area 161.34 m2

Shed   13.96 m2

Veranda   11.35 m2
Total   392.24 m2

SETBACKS

Front Yard (Derry St) 10.33
Interior Side (E)  3.69
Exterior Side (W)  4.73
Rear Yard  3.53

Survey information taken from survey
prepared by Van Harten Surveying 1980 &
2017 (partial survey)
  
    

AS NOTED

KING ST.

DELHI ST.

DERRY S
T.



PREPARED FOR: MICHAEL HALL

SITE BENCHMARK:

BENCHMARK REFERENCE:

CAUTION:

METRIC:

SURVEY INFORMATION:

S U R V E Y I N G   I N C.
LAND SURVEYORS and ENGINEERS

Van Harten

KEYMAP:

DRAWING REVISION SCHEDULE

DRAWING SCALE 1 : 100

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY DATE:

PROJECT No. 24979-17

PART OF LOTS 1 & 2, REGISTERED PLAN 146
CITY OF GUELPH

COUNTY OF WELLINGTON

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
·
·
·

·

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY

LEGEND:

BEARING AND COORDINATE NOTE:

SUBJECT
PROPERTY

BOUNDARY INFORMATION:

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.26

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.98

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.27

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.72

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
335.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
335.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.26

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.20 DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.80 DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.90 DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.68

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
LS

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.37

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.09

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.72

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.08

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
5 CONC. STEPS      

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.16

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.42

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.1 DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.0 DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.96

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
7 CONC. STEPS

AutoCAD SHX Text
335.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
335.98

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.27

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
337.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.67

AutoCAD SHX Text
336.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
335.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
335.12

AutoCAD SHX Text
BELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.56

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.42

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.16

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
338.99

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.16

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.37

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.37

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.39

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.08

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
340.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 STONE STEPS      

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.77

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.77

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
339.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.20 DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
336

AutoCAD SHX Text
337

AutoCAD SHX Text
338

AutoCAD SHX Text
339

AutoCAD SHX Text
340

AutoCAD SHX Text
REGISTERED                         PLAN                            146

AutoCAD SHX Text
DERRY ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT       2

AutoCAD SHX Text
KING STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Established by Registered Plan 146) (19.955 Metres Wide)

AutoCAD SHX Text
PIN 71319-0317 (LT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
PIN 71319-0273 (LT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.3m WIDE RETAINING WALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.1m WIDE RETAINING WALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.15m WIDE RETAINING WALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.25m WIDE RETAINING WALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT       1

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT  3

AutoCAD SHX Text
PIN 71319  -  0350 (LT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
PIN 71319-0517 (LT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
PIN 71319-0349 (LT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING DWELLING No. 181 KING STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHED

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING  DWELLING No. 40

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.50 P3 & SET

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.52 P3 & SET

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.26 MEAS 6.27 P3

AutoCAD SHX Text
13.93 MEAS 13.64 P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
13.96 MEAS 13.62 P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.76 P3 6.82 MEAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.72 P3 6.71 MEAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.35 MEAS 8.48 P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.47 MEAS 8.13 P2

AutoCAD SHX Text
P2 & SET 4.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.84 P2 4.88 MEAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
N45%%d31'25"W

AutoCAD SHX Text
33.193

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAVING STONE WALKWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
END OF FENCE ON LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOARD FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOARD FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOTTOM OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOTTOM OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOTTOM OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
SBM No. 1  CC ON RETAINING WALL ELEV=336.03 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SBM No. 2  SPIKE ELEV=338.26 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1. CUT CROSS ON RETAINING WALL ALONG KING STREET HAVING AN CUT CROSS ON RETAINING WALL ALONG KING STREET HAVING AN ELEVATION OF 336.03 METRES. 2. SPIKE NEAR SOUTHEAST LIMIT OF SUBJECT PROPERTY HAVING AN SPIKE NEAR SOUTHEAST LIMIT OF SUBJECT PROPERTY HAVING AN ELEVATION OF 338.26 METRES.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON GPS OBSERVATIONS TO PERMANENT REFERENCE STATIONS AND HAVE BEEN CORRECTED TO ORTHOMETRIC ELEVATIONS WITH GEOID MODEL HTv2.0, AS SUPPLIED BY NATURAL RESOURCES CANADA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
- THIS IS NOT A PLAN OF SURVEY AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR TRANSACTION OR MORTGAGE PURPOSES. - THIS SKETCH IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAN BE CONVERTED TO FEET BY DIVIDING BY 0.3048.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE IN METRES AND

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY WAS COMPLETED ON THE 1st DAY OF AUGUST, 2017. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY: S.A.P.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY: J.E.B.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PIN 71319-0350 (LT) ADDRESS: 181 KING STREET PART OF LOTS 1 & 2, REGISTERED PLAN 146, AS IN INSTRUMENT RO698135 CITY OF GUELPH

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES .015 x .015 x 0.60 IRON BAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES .025 x .025 x 1.20 STANDARD IRON BAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES SURVEY MONUMENT SET

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES SURVEY MONUMENT FOUND

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIB

AutoCAD SHX Text
IB

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
1. BEARINGS ARE GRID BEARINGS AND ARE DERIVED FROM GPS OBSERVATIONS AND ARE BEARINGS ARE GRID BEARINGS AND ARE DERIVED FROM GPS OBSERVATIONS AND ARE REFERRED TO THE UTM PROJECTION, ZONE 17, NAD 83 (CSRS-2010) ADJUSTMENT.  2. DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE ADJUSTED GROUND DISTANCES AND CAN BE DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE ADJUSTED GROUND DISTANCES AND CAN BE CONVERTED TO GRID DISTANCES BY MULTIPLYING BY AN AVERAGED COMBINED SCALE FACTOR OF 0.99959725. 3. COORDINATES ON THIS PLAN ARE UTM, ZONE 17, NAD83 (CSRS-2010) ADJUSTMENT AND COORDINATES ON THIS PLAN ARE UTM, ZONE 17, NAD83 (CSRS-2010) ADJUSTMENT AND ARE BASED ON GPS OBSERVATIONS FROM A NETWORK OF PERMANENT GPS REFERENCE STATIONS. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES BLACK, SHOEMAKER et. al., O.L.S.'s

AutoCAD SHX Text
375

AutoCAD SHX Text
DENOTES VAN HARTEN SURVEYING INC., O.L.S.'s         

AutoCAD SHX Text
VH

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRAVEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAVESTONE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASPHALT

AutoCAD SHX Text
CENTRELINE OF ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP OF BANK

AutoCAD SHX Text
FENCELINE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
BELL PEDESTAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
206.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECIDUOUS TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONIFEROUS TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
www.vanharten.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
Elmira Ph: 519-669-5070

AutoCAD SHX Text
Orangeville Ph: 519-940-4110

AutoCAD SHX Text
info@vanharten.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
Guelph Ph: 519-821-2763

AutoCAD SHX Text
124

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUELPH

AutoCAD SHX Text
KING

AutoCAD SHX Text
DERRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
HAVELOCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
DELHI

AutoCAD SHX Text
ERAMOSA

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUEEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS IS NOT INTENDED TO BE A BOUNDARY SURVEY. BOUNDARIES ON THIS PLAN ARE APPROXIMATE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
INITIAL SUBMISSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEPT. 6/17








	A41.18 728 Eramosa Road - Application
	A41.18 728 Eramosa Road - Site Plan
	A41.18 728 Eramosa Road - Site Plan Detail
	A41.18 728 Eramosa Road - Decision (Deferral)
	B9.18 1 Stevenson Street North - Consent Application
	B10.18 8 William Street - Consent Application
	B9.18 B10.18 1 & 15 Stevenson St N & 8 William St - Revised Severance Sketch
	B9.18 B10.18 A34.18 1 & 15 Stevenson Street N & 8 William St - Site Plan
	B9.18 B10.18 1 & 15 Stevenson St N & 8 William St - Cover Letter (for Aug 9 hearing)
	B9.18 B10.18 Decision (Deferral)
	A65.18 24 Hayes Avenue - Revised Application
	A65.18 24 Hayes Avenue - Drawings
	A65.18 24 Hayes Avenue - Cover Letter
	CoA Decision A494.71
	A65.18 24 Hayes Avenue - Decision (Deferral)
	A71.18 1515 Gordon Street - Application
	A71.18 1515 Gordon Street - Drawings
	A72.18 954 Paisley Road - Application
	A72.18 954 Paisley Road - Site Plan
	A72.18 954 Paisley Road - Cover Letter
	A73.18 64 Chesterton Lane - Application
	A73.18 64 Chesterton Lane - Drawing
	A73.18 64 Chesterton Lane - Cover Letter
	B17.18 11 Knevit Place - Application
	B17.18 11 Knevit Place - Drawing
	B17.18 11 Knevit Place - Cover Letter
	B18.18 12 Knevitt Place - Application
	B19.18 12 Knevitt Place - Application
	B18.18 B19.18 12 Knevitt Place - Drawing
	B18.18 B19.18 12 Knevitt Place - Cover Letter
	A74.18 615 Willow Road - Application
	A74.18 615 Willow Road - Drawings
	A75.18 181 King Street - Application
	A75.18 181 King Street - Sketch
	A75.18 181 King Street - Survey
	A75.18 181 King Street - Plan of Building Location
	A75.18 181 King Street - Cover Letter
	A59.18 181 King Street - Decision

